
Santa Cruz Animal Shelter Mentor List, April 2014

After attending a General Volunteer Orientation (GVO) and a species-specific training, working one-on-one with a mentor
is the last step in the volunteer training.

Please contact a mentor from the list below to schedule a time.  To avoid confusion, please contact only one mentor at a time.
Though some mentors include their typical schedule in the list, you should still pre-arrrange a time, rather than dropping in.

Live Oak Shelter Email Shift Days and Times
Bird, Maureen Cats santacruzcats@att.net Schedule varies; contact for details
Klosterman, Lorrie Cats loklosterman@gmail.com Wed. & Fri. 7am-9am
Harriss, Cisca Cats ciscaharriss@yahoo.com Schedule varies; contact for details
Hemrick, Nita Cats nhemrick@gmail.com Schedule varies; contact for details
Maloney, Lane Cats markmaloney@msn.com Thu. noon-5pm; other times possible
Nelson, Carolyn Cats cwn2rhs52@hotmail.com Sat. 9am-11am

Weinfeld, Kalman Dogs kalman51@gmail.com Sat., and Sun. 7am-9am
Caverly, Stephanne Dogs slcaverly@yahoo.com Mon. 9am-11am
Di Benedetto, Kathy Dogs jerry_kathy@comcast.net Mon. through Fri. 9am-2pm; and anytime on weekends
McConnell, Tami Dogs ttjmc@hotmail.com Fri. 9 - 11am
Setliff, Trish Dogs trishsetliff@yahoo.com Sat 7 - 9am & 1 - 3pm, Sun 7 - 10am, some other openings
Bartz, Glenn Dogs gbartz@baymoon.com By appointment

Andrews, Leslie Rabbits lesliea@cruzio.com Schedule varies; contact for details
Maloney, Lane Rabbits markmaloney@msn.com Schedule varies; contact for details

Watsonville Shelter
Kupps, Marte Cats marte@cruzio.com Schedule varies; contact for details

VanCoops, Chris Dogs cvancoops@gmail.com Sat.; contact for details

Feel free to contact Melanie Sobel, General Manager: Melanie.Sobel@santacruzcounty.us or 831-454-7203

And THANK YOU for all you do to help the animals!


